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From: hfb4444 <hfb4444@comcast.net>
To: lelan4444 <lelan4444@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: CONFIDENTIAL
Date: Wed, Aug 10, 2011 10:39 am

From: "am lane" <am.lane@comcast.net>

To: "Danielle Bolduc" <dbolduc@orcsd.org>, hfb4444@comcast.net, "Krista Butts"
<kbutts@orcsd.org>, "Megan Turnbull" <mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>, "Jim Kach"
<jkach55@gmail.com>, "Ann Wright" <ann_wright@comcast.net>, "jocelyn O'Quirm"
<joceoquinn@yahoo.com>, "Todd Allen" <tallen@orcsd.org>, "Susan Caswell"
<scaswell@orcsd.org>

Sent: Tuesday, July 5, 2011 11:10:55 AM

Subject: CONFIDENTIAL

Interview Questions

1.) Please tell us about yourself. Henry

2.) What should the role of an interim superintendent be here in the Oyster River Cooperative School
District? AnnW

3.) What is your leadership style? b)What role should an interim superintendent play in mentoring our
new administrators and how would you promote collaboration amongst this developing
leadership team? Todd

4.) How would you support and move forward the following district initiatives: implementing
data driven decision making; promoting community communications; and raising proficiency of
all students? Danielle

5.) What is your approach to developing a budget? Sue

6.) What is your approach to policy management? Megan

7.) What is the role of an Interim in the development and implementation of a strategic plan?
Jocelyn

8.) What experience have you had in managing change or transition and how would you lay the
foundation for the permanent superintendent? Jim '

9.) Our selection criteria included the candidate having experience (Int#1 as an educator and
a classroom instructor) (Int#2 in the state of New Hampshire). Please elaborate on how your
professional skills and experience will compensate. Ann L

10.) Do you have any questions for us? Henry
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